Monday
5:15 PM

6:30 PM

Wednesday
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:45 PM

Thursday
4:15 PM

5:30 PM

Friday
TBA
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Saturday
TBA
TBA

11:00 AM

Tuesday
TBA

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

A
A
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01/08/2018
Basketball

Basketball

01/10/2018
Basketball
Wrestling
Basketball
Basketball

01/11/2018
Basketball

Basketball

01/12/2018
Wrestling
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

01/13/2018
Wrestling
Wrestling

Swimming

01/16/2018
Swimming
Basketball
Basketball

B FR
B FR

B FR
BV
BJV
BV

GlV
BFR

BV
GV
BJV
GV
BV

BV
BJV
GV

GV
Glv
GV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

01/08/2018 -01/20/2018

Opponent
Freshmen A team @ John Burroughs High
Freshmen B team @ John Burroughs High

@ Cardinal Ritter College Prep
@ John Burroughs High School
@ Cardinal Ritter College Prep
@ Cardinal Ritter College Prep

@ Principia High School
@ Principia High School

Quincy HS Invitational @ Quincy Senior High
@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)

@ Principia High School

@ Principia High School

@ Principia High School

Quincy HS Invitational @ Quincy Senior High
@ McCluer North High School
MICDS Swim Invitational @ Mary Institute

@ Francis Howell Central High School
VS Trinity Catholic High School
VS Trinity Catholic High School

Site
John Burroughs High School, Memorial Gym
John Burroughs High School, Memorial Gym

Cardinal Ritter College Prep, Cardinal Ritter
John Burroughs High School, Memorial Gym
Cardinal Ritter College Prep, Cardinal Ritter
Cardinal Ritter College Prep, Cardinal Ritter

Principia High School, McAlmont Gym
Principia High School, McAlmont Gym

Quincy Senior High School, Gym

Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis), Gym
Principia High School, McAlmont Gym
Principia High School, McAlmont Gym
Principia High School, McAlmont Gym

Quincy Senior High School, Gym
McCluer North Annex Gym
Mary Institute Country Day School, Campus

Francis Howell Central High School, Rec Plex
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Dismiss
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:15PM
2:15PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

NA

2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA
NA

TBA
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

Depart
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

Vehicles
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Van

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

Van

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

Van
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA



Wednesday
4:30 PM

5:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

Thursday
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Friday

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM

Saturday
8:30 AM
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01/17/2018
Basketball

Basketball
Basketball
Sapphire

01/18/2018
Basketball

Basketball

01/19/2018
Basketball

Swimming
Basketball
Basketball
Sapphire

Basketball

01/20/2018
Wrestling

B FR
BV
BV
GV

GV
B FR

GV
GV
BJV
GV
GV
BV

BV

VS Trinity Catholic High School
VS Trinity Catholic High School
VS Trinity Catholic High School
BVBB Game VS Trinity

@ John Burroughs High School (Freshmen)
@ St. Dominic High School

@ St. Dominic High School
@ Principia High School

@ St. Dominic High School
@ St. Dominic High School
@ St. Dominic High School
@ St. Dominic High School

Lathrop Tournament @ Lathrop High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

John Burroughs High School, Memorial Gym

St. Dominic High School, Gym

St. Dominic High School, Gym

Principia High School, Pool

St. Dominic High School, Gym

St. Dominic High School, Gym

St. Dominic High School, St Dominic Gym
St. Dominic High School, Gym

Lathrop High School, Main Gym

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

2:00 PM
TBA

2:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

2:45 PM
3:30 PM

2:15 PM
NA
2:15 PM
4:15 PM
NA
5:30 PM

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

Bus - Drop
Van

Bus - Drop
NA
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
NA
Bus - Drop

Van



