Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

01/08/2018 - 01/20/2018

Monday		01/08/2018		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
5:15 PM	Α	Basketball	B FR	Freshmen A team @ John Burroughs High	John Burroughs High School, Memorial Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - Drop
6:30 PM	Α	Basketball	B FR	Freshmen B team @ John Burroughs High	John Burroughs High School, Memorial Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus - Drop
14/ L L		04 /4 0 /2 04 0						
Wednesday		01/10/2018	D ED	@ Cardinal Dittor Callaga Dran	Condinal Dittor Callege Dran Candinal Dittor	2.1E DN4	2.20 DM	Due Dren
4:00 PM	A	Basketball	B FR	@ Cardinal Ritter College Prep	Cardinal Ritter College Prep, Cardinal Ritter	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - Drop
4:30 PM	A	Wrestling	B V	@ John Burroughs High School	John Burroughs High School, Memorial Gym	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - Drop
5:15 PM	Α	Basketball	B JV	@ Cardinal Ritter College Prep	Cardinal Ritter College Prep, Cardinal Ritter	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - Drop
6:45 PM	Α	Basketball	BV	@ Cardinal Ritter College Prep	Cardinal Ritter College Prep, Cardinal Ritter	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	Van
Thursday		01/11/2018						
4:15 PM	Α	Basketball	G JV	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, McAlmont Gym	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
5:30 PM	Α	Basketball	B FR	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, McAlmont Gym	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
					,			·
Friday		01/12/2018						
TBA	Α	Wrestling	ΒV	Quincy HS Invitational @ Quincy Senior High	Quincy Senior High School, Gym	NA	NA	Van
4:00 PM	Α	Basketball	G JV	@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis), Gym	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - Drop
4:30 PM	Α	Basketball	B JV	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, McAlmont Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	Α	Basketball	G V	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, McAlmont Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
7:30 PM	Α	Basketball	BV	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, McAlmont Gym	2:45 PM	5:00 PM	Bus - Drop
Saturday		01/13/2018						
TBA	Α	Wrestling	BV	Quincy HS Invitational @ Quincy Senior High	Quincy Senior High School, Gym	NA	NA	Van
TBA	Α	Wrestling	B JV	@ McCluer North High School	McCluer North Annex Gym	NA	NA	NA
11:00 AM	Α	Swimming	G V	MICDS Swim Invitational @ Mary Institute	Mary Institute Country Day School, Campus	NA	NA	NA
Tuesday		01/16/2018						
TBA	Α	Swimming	G V	@ Francis Howell Central High School	Francis Howell Central High School, Rec Plex	TBA	NA	NA
5:30 PM	Н	Basketball	G JV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:00 PM	н	Basketball	G V	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7.50 1 101	••	Dasketball	J V	vo minity Catholic mgn School	Latiteran riigii School St. Charles, Gyili	2.73 101	144	IVA

Wednesday	1	01/17/2018						
4:30 PM	Н	Basketball	B FR	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:45 PM	Н	Basketball	B JV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:15 PM	Н	Basketball	ΒV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:15 PM	Н	Sapphire	G V	BVBB Game VS Trinity	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday		01/18/2018						
4:00 PM	Α	Basketball	G JV	@ John Burroughs High School (Freshmen)	John Burroughs High School, Memorial Gym	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
5:00 PM	Α	Basketball	B FR	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Van
Friday		01/19/2018						
3:30 PM	Α	Basketball	G JV	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, Gym	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Bus - Drop
4:00 PM	Α	Swimming	G V	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, Pool	TBA	NA	NA
4:45 PM	Α	Basketball	B JV	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, Gym	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Bus - Drop
6:15 PM	Α	Basketball	G V	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, Gym	2:45 PM	4:15 PM	Bus - Drop
6:15 PM	Α	Sapphire	G V	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, St Dominic Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:30 PM	Α	Basketball	ΒV	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic High School, Gym	2:45 PM	5:30 PM	Bus - Drop
Saturday		01/20/2018						
8:30 AM	Α	Wrestling	ВV	Lathrop Tournament @ Lathrop High School	Lathrop High School, Main Gym	NA	NA	Van